Corn Enterprise Expense Budget (actual)

NIACC Farm Lab
2021

Expense/Acre

Pre-Emergence Fertilizer/Herbicide w/ Application

Seed
Planting

Post-Emergence Herbicide w/ Application

Crop Insurance
Combine w/ GPS
Grain Hauling
Drying, Shrink

Grid Soil Sampling
VRT Lime
Miscellaneous

Total Expense/Acre
Average Yield/Acre (bu)
Cost/Bu

Selling $/bu
Profit/Bu
Profit/Acre

Profit/Field

Field #1

PR PP PP PP AP

4

32 acres

208.86
136.54
18.00
49.06
25.00
34.75
9.70
1.77
4.25
12.00
10.00

509.93
192
2.66
5.12
2.46
473.11

15,139.52



Soybean Enterprise Expense Budget (actual)

NIACC Farm Lab
2021

Expense/Acre

Burndown Herbicide w/ Application
Pre-Emergence Fertilizer/Herbicide w/ Application

Seed
Planting

Post Emergence Herbicide w/ Application
Post-Emergence Insecticide/Fungicide w/ Application

Crop Insurance
Combine w/ GPS
Grain Hauling

Grid Soil Sampling
VRT Lime
Miscellaneous

Total Expense/Acre
Average Yield/Acre (bu)
Cost/Bu

Selling $/bu
Profit/Bu
Profit/Acre

Profit/Field

PP PP PP APA AP

R

Field #1 (22 acres)

25.01
111.60
64.00
18.00
37.62
33.33
25.00
34.75
5.08
4.25
12.00
10.00

380.64
63.5
5.99
11.66
5.67
359.77

7,914.94
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